
0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4
Long Electron InAccMuon

15−

10−

5−

0

5

10

15

L
o

n
g

 E
le

ct
ro

n
 C

o
m

b
D

L
L

e Electron
Muon
Pion
Kaon
Proton
Ghost

All EqualSigBck:0.25 AllPhysTracksInEvent:AllPhysTracksInEvent NoReweight EvalWithPreSel | Train:UpgradeSim09cUp02RecoUp01MixtureGhosts GhF0.001 Eval:UpgradeSim09cUp02RecoUp01MixtureGhosts | TMVA-Upgrade-Sim09cUp02RecoUp01
CombDLLeVInAccMuon Electron Long | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE sigmoid HL1SF1.2 HL2SF1.2 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg


	Contents
	Page 1


